
Attorney Appointment List
Misdemeanors

Dustin Andreas
Phillips & Andreas
419 N. Washington Ave
Livingston, Texas 77351
936-327-5619
dandreas@polkcountyattorneys.com
24073804

Cecil Berg
PO Box 1599
Onalaska, Texas 77360
936-646-6978
bergslaw@eastex.net
24006835

James Bufkin
104 W Lufkin Ave. (PO Box 154138)
Lufkin, Texas 75915
936-634-6100
jbufkin@consolidated.net
00783750

Seth Evans
Evans Law Firm, PLLC 
507 North Washington Ave.
Livingston, Texas 77351
936-327-0232
evanslawyers@gmail.com
24045852

Julie Mayes Hamrick
419 N. Washington Ave
Livingston, Texas 77351
936-327-5619
juliehamrickattorney@gmail.com
08878420

Christie Hancock-Jones
405 N. Dogwood Ave. (PO Box 2131)
Livingston, Texas 77351
Phone: 936-425-6829
chancockjones@chjattorney.com
24067742

Melissa Hannah
204 E. Lufkin Ave.
Lufkin, Texas 75901
936-632-6350
melissahannah@consolidated.net
24035530

Georgia Brown Kimmey
PO Box 908
Lufkin, Texas 75902
936-671-4083
gkimmey@angelinacounty.net
24049703

Bobby L. Phillips
Phillips & Andreas
419 N. Washington Ave
Livingston, Texas 77351
936-327-5619
bphillips@polkcountyattorneys.com
24088223

Joe D. Roth
102 West Church St.
Livingston, Texas 77351
936-327-1212
rothlaw@livingston.net
17312800

Shelly Sitton
306 North Washington Ave. (PO Box 1617)
Livingston, Texas 77351
936-327-7171
shellysitton@livingston.net
24058005

Kelly Weeks
1209 University Ave. (PO Box 7437)
Huntsville, Texas 77342
936-295-3741
weekslaw@hotmail.com
19927270
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John W. Wells III
311 West Mill St.
Livingston, Texas 77351
936-327-8798
jwells96@hotmail.com
24070826

Dana Williams
The Williams Firm
310 W. Polk Street
Livingston, Texas 77351
936-327-9218
dwilliams@wms-firm.com
00794852
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